

Cleveland City Council

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	901-	2019	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Third Reading	
File created:	7/25/2019				In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	8/21/2019				Final action:		
Enactment date:	8/21/2019				Enactment #:		
Effective date:	8/26	/2019					
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Port Control to enter into one or more contracts with Engineered Arresting Systems Corporation dba Safran Arresting Systems for professional services necessary to inspect, maintain, and repair three Engineered Materials Arresting Systems at Cleveland Hopkins International Airport and Burke Lakefront Airport, for a period of one year with three one-year options to renew, the second of which requires additional legislation.						
Sponsors:	Phyllis E. Cleveland, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request						
Indexes:	BURKE LAKEFRONT AIRPORT, CLEVELAND HOPKINS INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT, PORT CONTROL DEPARTMENT, PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACTS						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 901-2019-EOrd-K w Engineered Arresting Systems Corporation dba Safran for EMAS system repairs and maintenance, PC, 2. 901-2019 Exec. Summary - CHIA - EMAS - Safran Aerosystems						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Ac	tion	Result
8/21/2019	1	City Cou	Incil		pa	ssed on second reading	Pass

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Port Control to enter into one or more contracts with Engineered Arresting Systems Corporation dba Safran Arresting Systems for professional services necessary to inspect, maintain, and repair three Engineered Materials Arresting Systems at Cleveland Hopkins International Airport and Burke Lakefront Airport, for a period of one year with three one-year options to renew, the second of which requires additional legislation.